JET

JWBS-16X gelelniivels QN CR=YN\N DSy

10000150XM...230/50/1
10000150XT...400/50/3

PARTS LIST

Walter Meier (Fertigung) AG
Bahnstrasse 24

8603 Schwerzenbach
Switzerland

Phone +41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58

jetinfo.eu@waltermeier.com
www.jettools.com

P-10000150XM / 10000150XT 2009-08-28



Upper Wheel Assembly




Parts List for the JWBS-16X Bandsaw

Upper Wheel Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
T, JWBS16X-101AE............. SAW BOAY ...ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 1
2. TS-0152011 .....ccevvvvennnnn, Carriage Bolt ... 5/16-18X1 ......ccceeeenn. 6
ICTUUTITN JWBS18-103.........ovvven. Upper Wheel BracCket............os 2
4. TS-0680031 ......cvvvvvvvvnnnnns Flat Washer.........ccccoooiiiiiii 5/16 .., 6
5. TS-0720081 .......vvvvvvvvnnnnns Lock Washer ........ccccccoiiiiiiii 5/16 .., 6
6. TS-0561021 .......evvvvvvvnnnnns HeX NUL......oooii 5/16-18......cccceviiiinn, 6
T, JWBS18DX-107E............. SWILCN oo IPh.ies 1
............ JWBS18DX-107AE .......... SWILCH .....uvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiieeeeeeeeeees QPP 1
8. JWBS18-108..........evvvvneee Hex Cap BOlt ... MBXB5 .....vvvvvvviiiiiiiiinns 1
9. TS-0680021 .......evvvvvvvnnnnns Flat Washer.........ccccoooiiiiiii LA s 4
10........ JWBS18-110......c.cvvvnnnnnnn. SHAING BraCket ........coovvviiiiiiiiiiiii 1
11....... JWBS18-111E.................. Blade Tension INAICAtOr ... 1
12........ JWBS18-112........ovveene. AdJUSIMENE BracCKet..........coooiiei i 1
13........ JWBS18-113........cevvvvenne Shaft BraCket..........oooviiiiiii 1
14........ TS-1540061 .......cvvvvvvvnnnnne HeX NUL.....ooooi M8 ..o 1
15........ JWBS18-115.........cvvvvenne SPIING. ctiiiiiiiiii s 1
16........ JWBS18-116.........ovuuvnne.. SQUAIE NUL ...t cee e e 1
17........ JWBS18-117......cvvvvvvvnnnnns POINEEI....coiiiiie e 1
18........ JWBS18-118.........cvvvvvnnee SCIEW ..coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii MBEX8 ..o 1
19........ JWBS18-119.......cvvvvvvenees SEEBIOCK.....ciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 1
20........ TS-0267021 ......vvvvvvvvnnnnnns SELSCIeW...covviiiiiiiiiiiiiii 1/4-20X1/4 ....oevvveeennnns 1
21........ JWBS18-121........cuvvvvvnnne BracCKet......coooiiiiiiiii e 1
22........ TS-0050021 ......cvvvvvvvvnnnns Hex Cap BOlt ... 1/4-20X5/8 ........vvvvvnnens 4
23........ JWBS16-123.........ovev. Blade AdJUSEING SCreW.........ccoviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis i 1
24........ JWBS18-124...........evvveeee E-RiNG ..o E-9 . 1
25........ JWBS18-125.........cuvvveneee Hand Wheel.......... 1
26........ TS-0267041 ......ccovvvennnnen. Socket Set SCreW ........ccovvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiii, 1/4-20%3/8 .......evvvvnnnns 3
27........ TS-0209021 ......ccvvvvennnnnn. Socket Head Cap SCrew..........ccccvvvvvvviiiinnnnn. 3/8-16 Xx5/8 ... 1
28........ TS-0720091 ......ovvvvvvvninnnne Lock Washer ........cccccoiiiiiiiii 3B, 1
29........ JWBS18-129........cvvevne. Upper Wheel Shaft ... 1
30........ BB-6203ZZ................cc.... Ball Bearing.........cccccvvviiiiii 6203 ... 2
31........ JWBS18-131.....cccvvvennnn. Retaining RiNG.........cccocoiiii RA0 ..o, 2
32........ JWBS16-132......ccovvenne. Upper Wheel ... 1
33........ JWBS16-133.......cevvvvvinnne B (TP TTPPTTPPRPRTPPPTN 1
34... JWBS18-134........cuvvvvinee Flat Washer.........ooo 1
35........ JWBS18-135........cuvvvvinnee HeX NUL......oooi 5/8-18UNF L.H ........... 1
36........ JWBS16-136..........0ennvnn.. Replacement Blade 3/4" x 0.032 x 3 HOOk X 123".........cccovvvvviiiiiinnnnnn. 1
37........ TS-0590061 .......cvvvvvvvnnnns WING NUE ..., 5/16 .., 1
38....... JWBS18-138........cevvvvvnnnee LOCK KNOD ..o 5/16 .., 1
39........ JWBS16X-139AE............. UpPEr FroNt DOOK.......ccviiiiiiie it e 1
40........ JWBS18-140.........cevvvvnneee JET PlAQUE. .....uiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiii bbb bbb 1
41........ JWBS18-39A .....covvvenen. Door HINGE PiN ..o 1
42........ JWBS18-142.........cuvvvveeee BOIt....ee e 1
43........ TS-0561011 ......cevvvvvvvnnnnes HeX NUL......oooii 1/4-20 ... 5
44........ TS-081C022........cevvvvvnnnns SCIEW ..coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii #10-24X3/8.........cccc.... 2
45........ JWBS18-145E.................. Door HINGE PiN ..o 1



Index Part

No. No.

46........ JWBS18-146E..................
47 ........ JWBS18DX-147E.............
48........ JWBS18-148E..................
49........ JWBS18-149E..................
50........ 1480031 .....c.cceviiiieniannen.
51........ JWBS18DX-151E.............
54........ JWBS18-154E..................
55........ JWBS16X-155AE.............

Description Size Qty.
SEEBIOCK ... it e 1
LiImited SWILCN ....oviiiiii s e 1
SCIEW .ot M4X30 ..o, 2
SWICR COVET ...t et 1
SCIEW .ot MAX12 ..o, 2
Switch Cord (switch to limited SWItCh)............. i, 1
SCIBW .ot 1/4-20x5/8 .......ccccceun.. 4
(B Lo lo] g =d F- (TP 1



Lower Wheel and Motor Assembly




Lower Wheel and Motor Assembly

Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
1. JWBS18-201N ........cen... Bearing Base.........ooooviii 1
2. JWBS20-62........ccvvvvnnnnn. AJUSEING BOIE ... 4
ICTUUUTN TS-0720091 ......ccvvvvennnen. Lock Washer ........cccccciiiiiiiii 318 4
4. TS-0060081 ........cvvvvvvnnnnne Hex Cap BOlt ... 3/8-16x1-3/4 ............... 4
5. BB-6204ZZ....................... Ball Bearing.........cccccvvviiiiiii 6204 ..., 1
6. JWBS18-206N ...........ee.e. SPINAIE ..o 1
T, JWBS18-207.......cvvvvvvennns KBY ..o TXTXA0.......ccoiiii, 1
8.t JWBS18-208...........evnv... SPINAIE PURY......cooviiiiiiiiiiiiiii 1
9. VB-B4l ..., V-Belt .o, B-41 .. 1
10........ JWBS16-210.........0vuvvnnne. Lower Wheel ... 1
11........ JWBS16-133.......cevvvvvinnne B (TP TTPPTTPPRPRTPPPTN 1
12........ TS-0680081 ........evvvvvvnnnnne Flat Washer.........ccccoooiiiiiiii B5I8. i 1
13........ JWBS18-135........cuvvvvennee HeX NUL.....ooooii 5/8-18UNF L.H. .......... 1
14........ JWBS18-214.........cuvvveeeee HeX NUL.....ooooii 5/8-18UNF R.H............ 1
15........ JWBS18-215......c.cvveeee. Bearing COVEN ......ccooiiiiiiiiiiii e 1
16........ JWBS18-216.........cvvvvvneee Lock Washer ........cccccciiiiiiiii FLO oo 3
17........ JWBS18-217.......cvvvvvvnnnnns SCIEW ..coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii #10-24 X 3/8 ............... 3
18........ JWBS16X-218E ............... MOTOT ..o 1-1/2HP, 1Ph, 230V....1
............ JWBS16X-218AE............. MOTOF ....evvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiineeeeeeeenns 2HP, 3PH, 400V .l L
............ JWBS16-RCE................... Running Capacitor (not shown)...................... 20uF, 450V................. 1
............ JWBS18-CCE................... Capacitor Cover (N0t SNOWN) ...........uuvuueiiiiiinn ceviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeennn L
............ JWBSI18DX-FANE.........cc. FAN. ittt seeneeeeeeeeeeeeenneeeeeeneeeeeenes L
............ JWBS16X-MFCE ............. MOtOr FaN COVEN.........uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeiiiiiies ceeevreeniinn e eneeennni e b
18-1.....JWBS18DX-PE................. PIAte.. ..o 1
18-2.....JWBS18DX-BME ............. Brake Magnet ... 1
18-3.....JWBS18DX-KE ................ KBY ..o AXAX1A.......cooviiiiiii 1
18-4.....JWBS-18DX-BE............... BIOCK ... 1
18-5.....JWBS18DX-RE................ RECHTIEN ..o 1
19........ JWBS18-219........cvvevnne. MOLOr BraCket ..o 1
20........ TS-0081031 ......evvvvvvvvnnnnns Hex Cap BOlt ... 5/16-18x3/4 ............... 4
21........ TS-0680031 ......cvvvvvvvvnnnnne Flat Washer.........cccooooiiiiiii 5/16 .., 4
22........ TS-0060051 .......cevvvvvvnnnnne Hex Cap BOlt ... 3/8-16X1 ..o, 2
23........ TS-0720091 ......ovvvvvvvvinnnns Lock Washer ........cccccoiiiiiiiii 3B, 2
24....... TS-0680041 ........evvvvvvnnnnne Flat Washer.........cccooooiiiiiii 3B, 2
25........ JWBS16-225E.................. MOLOr PUIBY ... 1
26........ TS-0267021 ......ccvvvvennnen. Socket Set SCreW ..., 1/4-20 X 3/8 .....evvvvnnnes 4
27........ JWBS16X-227AE............. LOWET FrONt DOOK.......ccviiiiiii et e 1
28........ JWBS18-142.........cevvveneee BOIt....ee e 1
29........ TS-0561011 ......cevvvvvvvnnnnns HeX NUL....oooii 1/4-20 ... 1
30........ JWBS20-2......cvvvvviiiiiiinnnns LOCK KNOD ... 1
31........ JWBS20-3......cvvvvvviiiiiiinnns SCIEW ..coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 1/4-20 X 3/4 .....ovvvvennes 1
32........ JWBS18-232E................. DUSE CHULE ... 1
33........ TS-0680031 ......cevvvvvvvnnnnns Flat Washer.........ccccoooiiiii 5/16 .., 2
35........ JWBS18DX-235E............. PIAte.. ..o 1
36........ TS-082C032.......ccvvvvvvnnnns SCIEW ..coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii #10-24x1/2 ... 2
37t 54A-S39.....ciiiiiiiiii, Strain Relief Bushing .........ccccccccoiii. PG11....cooooviiiiiiiiiinnnnn, 2
38....... TS-018C082........ccvvvvvvnnes SCIEW ..coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii #10-24x1-1/2 .............. 2
39........ TS-0680011 ......cvvvvvvvvnnnnns Flat Washer.........ccccoooiiiii FLO oo 2



Index Part
No.

40
41

No.

BB-6205ZZ.............cccvveees
JWBS16X-246E ...............

Description Size Qty.
BIUSK . .. e 1
Lock Washer .........ccovveiiiiiiiic e HL0 .o 2
HEX NUL ..o #10-24 e 2
Motor Cord (switch to motor)............ccceveeeeee. L o TN 1
Motor Cord (switch to motor)...........cccceveeeeen. 3Ph...... 1
Power Cord (motor to switch)............ccceeeeeee. IPh. i, 1
Power Cord (motor to switch)............cccceeeeeen. BPhiii 1
Ball Bearing.........cccccvvviiiiiii 6205 ... 1
[.D. Label. ..o IPh. e 1
[.D. Label. ..o 3Ph 1
Door HINGE PiN ..o 2
Lock Washer ........coooviiiiiiiiiiic e 5/16 e, 1
HEX NUL ..o 5/16-18.....ccvveeeiieains 1



Blade guide Assembly




Index Part

No. No.

1. TS-0051051......ccccvnveevnenen.
2, TS-0720081 ........conveevneeee.
K JI— TS-0680031 ........cvnveevneeen.
4.......... JWBS18-304....................
5. JWBS18-305........c.ccccvne.e.
6. JWBS18-306....................
T JWBS18-307.......c.ueevneeen.
8., JWBS18-308....................
1 DO JWBS18-309............co.....
10........ JWBS18-310........c...cevn..ee.
11........ JWBS18-311........c..eceen.e.
12........ TS-0208071......cccvnveenneeen.
13........ JWBS18-313........c..cevneee.
14........ JWBS18-314............c.......
15........ TS-0051011......ccevnvennnnen.
16........ JWBS18-316............con....
17........ JWBS18-317E..................
18........ TS-0720071 ......ccevnvvennnnen.
19........ TS-0050011.......cccvnvenneeen.
20........ JWBS18-320........c.cccvn...e.
21........ TS-0207021 ......cccvnvvennenen.
22........ JWBS18-322E..................
23........ TS-0720111 .......cevnvenneen.
24........ TS-0561051......ccccvnvvevneeen.
25........ JWBS20-110........c.cevneeee.
26........ JWBS20-115........ceeevneeee.
27........ JWBS20-114....................
28........ JWBS20-113..........cevnee.
29........ JWBS18-329........c.ccccun..
30........ TS-0270031 ......cccvnvvennnnen.
31........ JWBS20-2.......cevevneeennnnn.
32........ JWBS20-3.......ceeeveeevnnnn,
33........ JWBS18-333.......c0eeevnee
34..... TS-0267041 ........cvnveenneen.
35........ JWBS20-103A..........co......
36........ JWBS18-336E..................
37........ JWBS20-120........c.cccvn..e.
38........ JWBS18-338........c.ccccvn...
39........ JWBS18-339.......c.cevnee.
40........ TS-0207031 ......ccevneennnnen.
41........ TS-0680021 ........c.cecenne.e.
42........ TS-0050021 .......c.cvnveenneeen.
43........ JWBS18-343E..................
44 ........ JWBS18-344E..................
45........ JWBS18-345E..................
46........ JWBS18-346E..................
47 ........ JWBS18-347E..................
48........ JWBS18-348E..................

Blade Guides Assembly

Description Size Qty.
Hex Cap BOlt ... 5/16-18x1 ..., 4
Lock Washer .........ccovveiiiiiiiic e 5/16 ..o, 4
Flat Washer..........oooovviiiiie e 5/16 ..o, 8
Guide Bar BraCket .........coovoiiiiiiiiiiiieiis e 1
LTAY o] 1 o TP TUPPRTRRUPPN 1
E-RiNG ..o E-8 . 2
AN BASE ... it e 1
BUSHING ..o 1
C-RiNG..ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii S-12 ., 2
ST e 1
LT | TP 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew .........cccccvvvvvviinnnnn. 5/16-18x1-1/4 ........... 2
LOCK KNOD ..o 5/16 i, 1
[ P LT PTSPPPPPRN 1
Hex Cap BOlt ... 5/16-18x1/2 .............. 4
GUIAE B ...ueiiii e e 1
P OINTET ... et e 1
Lock Washer ........coooviiiiiiiiiiic e i R 5
Hex Cap BOlt ... 1/4-20X1/2 ......evvvenees 1
GUIdE BracCKet........oouuiiiiiiieeiiee e e 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew..........ccccvvvvvvvviiinnnnn. 1/4-20x1/2 .............. 13
Blade GUAI .......oiiieiiiiiiiie et e 1
Lock Washer .........coovveiiiiiiiiiiic e L2 i, 1
HeX NUL ... 1/2-13. i 1
LOCKING Saft........ccoviiiiiiiii 1
Upper Guide Bracket ... 1
Guide Wheel ASSEMDIY.........ccovviiii 2
Blade Support Shaft w/ Bearing ...........ccccccoevs v, 2
WING SCreW ... 1/4-20X1/2 ......uvvvenees 4
Socket Set SCreW ........cevveeviiieiiiiiiieeeeeeeeiin, 5/16 X 3/8.......ccevuunnn. 2
LOCK KNOD ..t e 1
SCIBW ..ttt 1/4-20x3/4 ................ 1
HaNd WHEEL. ...t e 1
Socket Set SCreW ........cvvveevivieiiiiiiieeeeeeeeiieann, 1/4-20x3/8 ................ 1
HaNAIE. .. et e 1
Cutting Height ScCale..........coiii 1
Lower GUIde BraCKet .........coiveeiiieiiiiiiiiiieeiiiees i 1
Lower Guide Wheel HOUSING ...t i 2
Lower Guide Wheel ASSemDIY ...t i 2
Socket Head Cap SCrew..........ccccvvvvvvviiiinnnnn. 1/4-20x5/8 .........ouveees 2
Flat Washer..........ooooiiiiiiie e A i 4
Hex Cap BOlt ... 1/4-20x5/8 .........ouveees 2
Upper Guard Bracket...........cccoviiiiiis 1
Upper Blade GUard............cccccviiiiiiiiis 1
Philips SCreWw..........iiiii 3/16 x3/8.....ccceee. 4
PN 3X12 1
BraCKet COVEN ... .ottt e 1
Blade Direction Label.............cooiiiiiiiiiiis i 1



Table and Fence Assembly

L

10



Index Part

No. No.

1. JWBS18-401....................
2, TS-0680021 ..........cecevnee.
K JI— JWBS18-403............c.......
4.......... 200156.....ccccvieiiiieiiieiis
5. JWBS18-405..........c.cco.....
6. JWBS18-406....................
T JWBS18-407........c.cccvn....
8., JWBS18X-408..................
1 DO TS-0051071......ccevnvvennnnen.
10........ TS-0720081 ........couveenneee.
11........ TS-0270061 ........c.eecevne.e.
12........ TS-0060111........cvnvenneeen.
13........ TS-0561031......cccvnvvevnneen.
14........ TS-0720091 .......cccvnvvenneeen.
15........ JWBS18-415............co.....
16........ JWBS18X-416..................
17........ JWBS18-417..........cccvn....
18........ TS-1491081 .......ccvnveeeneee.
19........ TS-1503041 ......cccvnvvenneeen.
20........ JWBS18-420............c.......
21........ JWBS16-421....................
22........ JWBS18-422W.................
23........ TS-0050021 ........cvnveenneeen.
24........ TS-0720071 ......cccvnveenneeen.
25........ JWBS18-425E..................
26........ JWBS18-426W.................
27........ JWBS18-427W.................
28........ JWBS20-144....................
............ JWBS20-144E..................
29........ JWBS20-145........ccccccvn....
30........ JWBS18-430.........ccccvn....
31........ JWBS18-431.........cccvn...
32........ JWBS18-432........c.ccevn...
33........ JWBS18-433W.................
34..... JWBS18-434....................
35........ JWBS18-435........c.ccevne.
36........ JWBS18-436.............c.......
37........ JWBS16-437EA...............
38........ TS-0208041 ........conveevneen.
40........ TS-0820012........cvnveenneeen.
41........ TS-0733031.....cceevneennnnen.
42........ JWBS18-442....................
43........ TS-0561011.......ccvnvenneeen.
44 ........ JWBS18-444....................
45........ JWBS18-445....................
46........ JWBS18-446....................
47 ........ JWBS18-447..........cccun....
48........ JWBS18-448....................

Table and Fence Assembly

Description Size Qty.
[0 Tox Q3 (o] « S 1
FlatWasher.......ccoccoeveiiiiiiiiiiicieeene, A i, 11
Miter Gauge BOdY ... 1
GUIAE DISC..cvvieiiiieii ettt es e et e e e 1
Pan Head SCrew.........cccoccoevevviiiivnnnnnn. MBX8 ..., 1
(o1 ] 1= SO 1
(V1o [T == T TP 1
Trunnion SUPPOIt BraCKet...........uuvvueuuiiiiiiiiiis eviiiiiiiiiiiieiiieeieeieeeneneens 1
Hex Cap BOlt ... 5/16-18x1-1/2 ............. 3
Lock Washer ........cccooevvieiiiiiiiiieeennn, BI16 ., 8
SEet SCreW....coviieiieei e 5/16-18x5/8 ................ 2
Hex Cap BOlt ... 3/8-16x2-1/2 ............... 1
HexX NUL........ooiii 3/8-16....ccccveiiieiinnnnnn, 1
Lock Washer ........cccooevvieiiiiiiiiieeennn, 38, 1
[0 Tox Q3 (o] « SR 2
B 01 010 ) IR 2
Trunnion Clamp SNOE.........uuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiies bbb 2
Hex Cap BOlt ... M1OX50 ....ovieeiiienninnnn, 2
Socket Head Cap Screw...................... MBX16 ....vvvvvveriiiiiiiennns 6
Yo7 1= TP 1
TADIE et e 1
Front Ral.......oiiiiiiii s e 1
Hex Cap BOlt ... 1/4-20X5/8 ........vvvvvnnens 9
Lock Washer ........cccooevvieiiiiiiiiieeennn, A i, 20
Yo7 1= TP 1
GUIAE RaAIl .cvviciiici s e 1
REAI RaAIl.....iiiiiiiii s e 1
L= 1oL 1 TST =T o PSP 1
Narrow Table INSEIt ........civriiieie s e 1
ROIPiN....iciii e, 3X10 . 1
FENCE BOAY ....cooiiiiiiiiiii 1
[ 1o ] o 1
[0 To g o F= T o 1Y 1
[0 o Q= F= | = P 1
Pad oo 5
PN e 1
PN e 1
F NGO e 1
Socket Head Cap Screw..........ccccc...... 5/16-18x3/4 ................ 4
SCIEW ...t #10-24x1/4 ................. 2
StarWasher ......c.cccovvviiiiiiiiciiiieeeenn, H10 . i 1
(o1 ] 1= S 1
HexX NUt ..o 1/4-20...ccciiiiiiiiiiinnns 6
SHAING PAd ......cooviiiiiiiiiiiii 1
REAIN HOOK .....vniii it e 1
(o1 ] 1= S 1
SCIEW ...t MB5X8 ..., 1
TaADIE PiN ..ot e 1

11



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Qty.
49........ JWBS18-449E.................. RESAW POSE ....oeiiiiiiiiie e e 1
50........ JWBS18-450.........cuvvvvneee KNOD... e 1
51........ JWBS18-451........ccvvvvenne JET Fence Label ...........uuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis e 1
52........ JWBS18-452E.................. Lower Blade GUArd............cccccvviiiiiiiiis 1
54........ TS-0051091 ......cvvvvvvvvnnnnns Hex Cap BOlt ... 5/16-18X2 ......cceeveenn. 3
55........ JWBS16-55.......cccvvvennn. Extension Table........... 1
56........ JWBS16-56........c.0vvvnnnnen. Carriage Bolt ... 1/4-20X5/8 ........vvvvvnnens 4
57....... 2013-285......ciiiieiiiiiiien, ENd COVEN ..o 2
58........ JWBS18DX-462E............. SuCKer (NOt SNOWN) ....ceviiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeee e et e e e 1
............ JWBS18-MGCRP. ............... Miter Gauge ASSEMDIY..........uuuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis eveiieiieiirerreeeeeeres
............ JWBS16-FCPE ................ Fence Assembly COMPIETE .........uuvuiiiiiiiiiiiiiis e
............ JWBS18-APE................... ACCESSOIY PACKAJE ... .uvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis eviiiiiibiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneneee

12



JWBS-16X
10000150XM

colour of strands Litzenfarben couleur des cordons
BK black schwarz noir
WH white weil blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE | green-yellow grin-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
meaning of symbol | Bedeutung der Zeichen | interprétation
M motor Motor moteur
S switch Schalter interrupteur
Cc condenser Kondensator condensateur
R rectifier Gleichrichter rectifier
BR motor break Motorbremse frein de moteur
RS reversing switch Drehrichtungsschalter | commu. droite/gauche
Cs centrifugal switch Fliehkraftschalter déclencheur centrifuge
oL overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter | déclencheur surcharge
LS limit switch Positionsendschalter micro

13

230/50/1

PE
L1

BR

oL

g g w =
a| & 2l I
(=] (] 2
4
BN
—— |
BU
| N s [1T:|LS
m o x m
=1 =1 = 8 @ T
—E¢8le g
i ¥ o EE|E & 5 M




JWBS-16X
10000150XT

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

colour of strands
BK black
WH white
BU blue
YE yellow
RD red
BN brown
GY grey
GNYE | green-yellow
oG orange
VT violet

schwarz
weil

blau

gelb

rot

braun
grau
grun-gelb
orange

violett

noir
blanc
bleu
jaune
rouge
brun

gris
vert-jaune
orange

violet

meaning of symbol

Bedeutung der Zeichen

interprétation

motor

M

S switch
Cc condenser

R rectifier

BR motor break

RS reversing switch
Cs centrifugal switch
oL overload cut-off

LS limit swith

Motor

Schalter

Kondensator
Gleichrichter
Motorbremse
Drehrichtungsschalter
Fliehkraftschalter
Uberlastschutzschalter

Positionsendschalter

moteur

interrupteur
condensateur

rectifier

frein de moteur
commu. droite/gauche
déclencheur centrifuge
déclencheur surcharge

micro

14

400/50/3

PE
L3
L2
L1
w
z
2 & )
D [ —
1 I EIV PR
: — @) S
TM 3 ]
a <l & o w =
@ af 2 * = =
—‘ 2| & 2 5 =
BN
R BU
. 1‘} [
= & 2 s
m
S e = arT:-; Z| & =
[a] o = o i = B ©,
= = F| B 2| B3 o |3 M
R

BR

N

LS



